FreshAire™
PRPRF_FAPTAC_2018 (Rev.3)
PRODUCT PROFILE
THE EXPERTS  IN ROOM AIR CONDITIONING
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
PRODUCT PROFILE
PROVIDES MAKE-UP AIR
The first PTAC unit designed to solve in-room

Net Weight                    Lbs. 114 120 115 120
Shipping Weight              Lbs. 136 147 137 142
R-410A Charge               Oz. 30.34 32.80 32.1 32.8
Receptacles and Fuse Types
Voltage 230V 265V
Amps 15 20 30 15 15 20 25
Heater Size 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 1.5 kW 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW
Receptacles
NEMA#
Receptacle 6-15R 6-20R 6-30R 7-15R 7-15R 7-20R 7-30R
NEMA#
Plug 6-15P 6-20P 6-30P 7-15P 7-15P 7-20P 7-30P
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015 230/208 15 13.9 2500
PXPCFA23020 230/208 20 19.9 3600
PXPCFA23030* 230/208 30 27.5 5000
PXPCFA26515 265V 15 12.0 2500
PXPCFA265151 265V 15 7.3 1500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3500
PXPCFA26530* 265V 25 23.8 5000
*Cannot be used on PVH09K3FA
¹ Data for Model PVH09R
PXPCFA23020 comes standard on PTAC
5

Nominal Heater Size (@ 230V or 265V)
3  =  3.5 KW (9K/12K models)
Chassis
F = FreshAire
Design Series
8
FreshAire® Series PTAC
Cooling with Electric Heat, Heat Pump
FreshAire Series PTAC_SUBMITTAL
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL
Accessories
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
PFAXWC1* Intelligent Wired Wall Controller Qty
RT6 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT6P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
WRT1 Wireless Digital Thermostat Qty